
 

 

2021  Dawson-Bryant High School Golf Schedule Boys 
 

 
Thurs Aug 5 -Portsmouth  Invitational Elks Country Club 8am (bus leaves at 6:30am) 

Man Aug 9- Ironton  Country Club 4pm (be there by 3pm) Wheelersburg 

Man Aug 16- Ironton  Country Club4pm {be there by 3pm) South Webster/  South Point 
 

Fri Aug 20- Sugarwood- South Point (bus leaves at 3pm) 
 

Man Aug 23- Ironton  Country Club 4pm (be there  by 3:30pm) Fairland 
 

Wed Aug 25- Esquire CC- Chesapeake (bus leaves at3pm) 

Thurs Aug 26- Guyan CC- Fairland (bus leaves at 2:30) 

Man Aug 30- Ironton  Country Club {be there  by 3:30)- Portsmouth/  Eastern 
 

Wed Sept 8-lronton Country Club (be there by 3:30)- Chesapeake 

Man Sept 13-lronton Country Club (be there by 3:30)- South Webster 

Thurs Sept 16- Elks Country Club- Portsmouth  (bus leaves at 3) 

Mon Sept 20- Ironton  Country Club (be there by 3:30)- South Point 
 

Wed Sept 22- Sugarwood- South Point (bus leaves at3) 

Fri Sept 24- OVC- Elks CC- Time TBD 

 
 
 
 

2021Dawson-Bryant High SchoolGolf Schedule Girls 
 
 
 
 

Any match at Ironton Country Club there will be a girls match so follow  the dates of the boys 

matches 

Wed Aug 11- Sugarwood- South Point (bus leaves at 2pm) 

Wed Sept 1- Sugarwood- South Point (bus leaves at3pm) 

Girls OVC Tournament  TBD 


